
Wood Science Record Sheet Level 4 

Name: Grade: 
------------------------------- -------

4-H Club Name: Years in 4-H Years in ProJ·ect: 
------------- ------ ------

Check these off as you complete them. 

O Select your woodworking project helper, if you don't already have one. 

D Complete the four steps on this page. 

[] Do at least four woodworking leadership experiences each year you 
use this book. 

O Do at least seven activities each year you use this book. The activities 
are listed in the Achievement Plan on the next page. 

1. Pr@ject G@@Is

I plan to make these woodworking projects while I use this book: _. 

I plan to complete Finishing Up Achievement Program by (date) _______________ _ 

�- Le@dership Experiences 

Experiences 

Give a woodworking demonstration. 

Write a newspaper or newsletter story about 
woodworking. 

Judge or assist judges at a woodworking competition. 

Give a speech at a community or service organization 
promoting woodworking. 

Conduct a woodworking workshop or project meeting. 

Help someone complete a woodworking project. 

Organize a community service project involving 
woodworking. 

Other activities 

4. Pr@ject Review

Plan 
Dateto do 

�- Pr@ject Highlights 

Record and date the most fun things 
you learn. Include what you make, 
repair, paint or refinish. 

When you've completed Finishing Up, arrange a project review with your parent, guardian 
or woodworking helper. You'll need to have this page complete as well as the Achievement 
Program and the Talk It Over sections of this book. 



Required Activities 
Activities 

Looking Ahead 
Me, an Entrepreneur? 

"'--. ------ - ------ -------·--·-- ··-·-· 

The Price Must be Right 

Date Helper's 
Completed Initials 

---------···----··-··----------------··--- - - - --+---------f- --

fViarketing Creates Interest 
-·-·--- - --- - ---+- - - --+-- ---• 

Creating an Order 

A Ripping Good Time 

Making Push Sticks 
--·-····-- ·-·------- - - - - - ------j-- -- ----j--- -------1 

Edges and Grooves 
Power Cutting 

Researching Exotic Woods 
Exotics in Use 
Using Veneers 
Making a Name 

�-�c:i_wer Sanding Action
The Name is Bond 

Strip Ease 

®pti@n@I Activities 

----·-·-·· 

Activity 

- ---·-··-···- ----·-----· ------

Page# 

- - ---·---------·-··--

Write your own activity here. 

Date Helper's Initials 

Write your own activity here. 

Date Helper's Initials 

Write your own activity here. 

Date Helper's Initials 

Date 
Completed 

··--- ·----·-·----- ·-----· 

- -·- --------

----·--

Helper's 
Initials 

···-·-·-----

-·------------·-

-- -

·····---·--

4-H Leader must review and initial wood science manual and recorded activities that were completed this year by 4-H Member.

4-H Club Leader's Signature:--------------------------------------


	Name Grade: 
	4H Club Name: 
	Years in 4H: 
	Years in Project: 
	I plan to complete Finishing Up Achievement Program by date: 
	Plan to doGive a woodworking demonstration: 
	DateGive a woodworking demonstration: 
	undefined_7: 
	Plan to doJudge or assist judges at a woodworking competition: 
	DateJudge or assist judges at a woodworking competition: 
	Give a speech at a community or service organization: 
	Plan to doConduct a woodworking workshop or project meeting: 
	DateConduct a woodworking workshop or project meeting: 
	Plan to doHelp someone complete a woodworking project: 
	DateHelp someone complete a woodworking project: 
	undefined_10: 
	Plan to doOther activities: 
	DateOther activities: 
	Row5_2: 
	Helpers Initials: 
	Date: 
	Date_2: 
	Name: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Project: 
	Highlights: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	9: 
	10: 
	1: 
	8: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	18: 
	16: 
	17: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	27: 
	Researching Exotic Woods: 
	25: 
	Researching Exotic WoodsRow1: 
	Researching Exotic WoodsRow2: 
	23: 
	24: 
	26: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	Row4_2: 
	Row1_3: 
	Row2_3: 
	Row3_3: 
	36: 
	38: 
	40: 
	42: 
	43: 
	44: 
	35: 
	Row5: 
	Row1: 
	Row2: 
	Row3: 
	Row1_2: 
	Row2_2: 
	Row3_2: 
	Row4: 
	37: 
	39: 
	41: 
	45: 
	46: 
	47: 
	48: 
	49: 
	50: 
	51: 
	52: 
	53: 
	54: 
	55: 
	56: 
	57: 
	58: 
	61: 
	59: 
	60: 
	62: 
	63: 
	64: 
	65: 
	66: 
	67: 
	68: 
	69: 
	Helper: 
	Activity 1: 
	Activity 2: 
	Activity 3: 
	Helper 1: 
	Helper 2: 


